
From: Christopher Pell
To: Yuritzy Randle
Cc: Sydney Sykes; Jason Skaggs; Nicole Ellis; Ken Robertson
Subject: RE: 2447 PCH AT&T_ Conditional Use Permit Amendment
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Good Afternoon,

Due to the recent finding of code requirement for the proposed design, we kindly ask City of Hermosa Beach Planning Staff to continue our
application to later Planning Commission hearing date. We will be moving forward with the necessary materials needed for a variance submission
at this time.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Chris Pell| Real Estate Specialist
Smartlink
3300 Irvine Ave Suite 300,
Newport Beach, CA 92660
(m) 760.678.8329
(f) 949.468.0931
smartlinkllc.com

Like Us on Facebook
Follow Us on Twitter
Connect with Us on LinkedIn

Proud Sponsor of the Chesapeake Bayhawks, 5-Time Major League Lacrosse Champions! www.thebayhawks.com

This electronic mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended
recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic email or its contents (including any attachments) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have
received this message in error, please notify us immediately by reply email that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message (including any attachments) in its
entirety. Thank you.

From: Yuritzy Randle <yrandle@hermosabch.org> 
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 4:20 PM
To: Christopher Pell <christopher.pell@smartlinkllc.com>
Cc: Sydney Sykes <sydney.sykes@smartlinkllc.com>; Jason Skaggs <jason.skaggs@smartlinkllc.com>; Nicole Ellis <nellis@hermosabch.org>; Ken
Robertson <krobertson@hermosabch.org>
Subject: RE: 2447 PCH AT&T_ Conditional Use Permit Amendment

Warning:This message was sent from outside the company and could contain attachments. Please do not open unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe.
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